Position

Lead Mechanic

Mechanic

Dispatcher/Scheduler

Bus Driver Instructor

Mechanic

Dir Of Transportation

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Admin. Secretary Bil (Sp)

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Total Wages

$112,582

$92,975

$73,798

$72,175

$70,470

$65,452

$62,518

$57,438

$55,940

$55,121

$51,632

$50,769

$49,368

$49,136

$46,105

$44,854

$43,739

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$24,188

$23,043

$18,602

$18,913

$22,920

$14,630

$20,848

$20,376

$20,290

$20,146

$16,350

$16,606

$15,619

$19,044

$15,836

$15,288

$18,476



School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Dir Of Transportation

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Mechanic

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

$42,983

$41,592

$41,090

$40,797

$40,379

$40,228

$39,466

$38,819

$38,427

$36,540

$35,125

$33,839

$32,417

$29,692

$29,046

$28,952

$28,224

$27,792

$18,252

$15,612

$17,931

$14,960

$9,776

$14,795

$15,105

$14,638

$6,951

$6,189

$15,545

$11.467

$13,949

$9,320

$4,159

$13,071

$11,027

$10,070



School Bus Driver

Office Asst. Bil(Sp)

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Mechanic

School Bus Driver

Mechanic

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

School Bus Driver

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Rowland Unified

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

Transportation
Department

$27,229

$23,492

$19,448

$16,831

$16,107

$15,572

$8,876

$5,620

$4,881

$4,635

$1,971

$12,774

$3,895

$5,573

$631

$4,760

$8,225

$1,378

$677

$1,678

$1,473

$356



