Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lead Mechanic		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$112,582	\$24,188
Mechanic		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$92,975	\$23,043
Dispatcher/Scheduler		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$73,798	\$18,602
Bus Driver Instructor		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$72,175	\$18,913
Mechanic		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$70,470	\$22,920
Dir Of Transportation		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$65,452	\$14,630
School Bus Driver		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$62,518	\$20,848
School Bus Driver		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$57,438	\$20,376
School Bus Driver		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$55,940	\$20,290
School Bus Driver		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$55,121	\$20,146
School Bus Driver		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$51,632	\$16,350
School Bus Driver		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$50,769	\$16,606
Admin. Secretary Bil (Sp)		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$49,368	\$15,619
School Bus Driver		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$49,136	\$19,044
School Bus Driver		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$46,105	\$15,836
School Bus Driver		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$44,854	\$15,288
School Bus Driver		Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$43,739	\$18,476

School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$42,983	\$18,252
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$41,592	\$15,612
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$41,090	\$17,931
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$40,797	\$14,960
Dir Of Transportation	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$40,379	\$9,776
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$40,228	\$14,795
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$39,466	\$15,105
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$38,819	\$14,638
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$38,427	\$6,951
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$36,540	\$6,189
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$35,125	\$15,545
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$33,839	\$11,467
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$32,417	\$13,949
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$29,692	\$9,320
Mechanic	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$29,046	\$4,159
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$28,952	\$13,071
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$28,224	\$11,027
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$27,792	\$10,070

School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$27,229	\$12,774
Office Asst. Bil(Sp)	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$23,492	\$3,895
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$19,448	\$5,573
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$16,831	\$631
Mechanic	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$16,107	\$4,760
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$15,572	\$8,225
Mechanic	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$8,876	\$1,378
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$5,620	\$677
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$4,881	\$1,678
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$4,635	\$1,473
School Bus Driver	Rowland Unified	Transportation Department	\$1,971	\$356